RESULTATS LES ALLUETS 21/04/2013
2éme Catégorie

AR WWWWWWWWWWRNNRNRNMODRONDROMNDN = = — o oo o=
L OO0V RON OO RDIN-2OOONODARWN=2OO©ON®OTAWN

ADNBNADN
NG SRS

Dossard

131
151
103
139
126
154
116
127
121
143
149
157
114
110
167
166
156
152
150
104
105
130
135
102
109
122
115
112
128
168
118
123
147
142
141
120
136
117
153
137
144
160
164
101
148
169

Nom
MICHEL Gilles
LEGON LOUIS
PARDONNET Médéric
MAUNY JEAN-MICHEL
PEREIRA Sébastien
EYNARD GUILLAUME
EURIN Aurélien
HURIEZ Frédéric
DECHAMP Blaise
LEGOFFE YOANN
THEPAULT YANNICK
CORDOVA FABIAN
COURTIN Denis
GOURDON Alexis
SEDILLE PHILIPPE
VILELA OLIVIER
FEVRIER GEORGES
ORSATTONI PHILIPPE
VALLADE ERIC
MULLER Sébastien
RQOY Jean Philippe
LEGROS Eric
DAUPHIN CHARLES
DUAMINE Thierry
FERNANDES Charles
DOMALAIN Francgois
CAMIN Guillaume
NAOUA Mounir
MARLIER Michel
JOUAS PATRICK
CARLIER Cédric
RUELLE Gérard
VERTADIER ERIC
LAVEZZ| PASCAL
CADRAN LIONEL
LADUREE Francois
NOGUES REGIS
LAFARGUE Frédéric
LE HEC'H DAVID
SOUCHAL JULIEN
MARGOT MORGAN
RAUX ANTOINE
BULTIEAU JEAN-PIERRE
GOFFIN Serge
BESSOT MARC
PILLON THIERRY

Club
VC NEUILLY / SEINE
ES NANTERRE
BMC 78
COS RENAULT HARDY
CCO 78
AVENIR CYCLISME ORSAY
uUsmc
ACVO
RAC
CSM LE PECQ
VCBS
VERSAILLES SPORTIF
VC BEAUCHAMP
VC LES MUREAUX
CSM PUTEAUX
AVENIR CYCLISTE ORSAY
COS RENAULT LARDY
VCBS
VERSAILLES SPORTIF
BMC 78
BMC 78
ACBB
CSM LE PECQ
CSM Le PECQ
VC LES MUREAUX
RAC
usmc
VC LES MUREAUX
ACVO
AVENIR CYCLISTE ORSAY
TVC 91
ROUE d'OR CONFLANAISE
VC GAMBAIS
CMOM MORANGES
POISSY VTT
TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME
CSM LE PECQ
TS FONTENAY
POISSY VTT
VELO CLUB NEUILLY
LUISANT AC
CSM LE PECQ
RUEIL ATHETIQUE CLUB
TS FONTENAY
ACBB

AS DES CHEMINOTS VILLENEUVOIS



